
Available stands can be joined or divided upon request. 
Please contact us for an individual offer. 

Danish Pavilion
D1 - 

Schmiedewerk 
STOOSS GmbH 

B3 - 
36 SQM

Danish Pavilion

C6 - 
WITTENSTEIN 

motion control 
GmbH

C7 - 
Storag Etzel 

GmbH

D5 - 
VNG AG

D4 - 
JEOL 

(Germany) 
GmbH

215 000

C2 15 210 000

C4 18

STAND SQM PRICE STAND SQM PRICE

D3 - 
Volz Gruppe 

GmbH

D2 - 
JOWO - 

Systemtechnik 
AG 

C4 - 
Mannesman
n Line Pipe 

GmbH

Meeting room

C5 - 
Hoberg & Driesch 
Stahlrohr GmbH

D6 - 
9 SQM

B3

A2

18

18

18

18

36

SOLD AREAS ARE MARKED IN RED

Currently available stands at the GERMAN PAVILION 

other exhibitors

C2 - 
i.safe MOBILE GmbH

C1 - 
DURIT  

Hartmetall  GmbH C3 - 
Endress+Hauser AS

Eaton 

BARTEC

MTN Norway 
Operations

Safety Tools 
Allmet

other exhibitors

A2 - 
VDM 

Metals 
Intern. 
GmbH

A1 - 
BUTTING 
GmbH & 

Co KG

B1 - 
Chr. Höver 

& Sohn 
GmbH & 
Co. KG

B2 - 
18 SQM

STAND SQM PRICE

A1

B1

259 000

259 000

259 000

B2 259 000

499 000

C7 12 155 000

C5 12 150 000

C6

C3 20 285 000

C1 15

9

D6 99 115 000

259 000

D7 - 
9 SQM

D7 9 120 000

115 000

All prices are in NOK and 
excluding 

25% Norwegian VAT. 
115 000

D4 9 115 000

D5 9 115 000

D1 12 150 000

D2 9 115 000
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main aisle

main aisle

Hall 2main aisle

Hall 2

Hall 4

C
ou

rty
ar

d/
ha

ll 
1

Hall 4


